

NAME of ROAD :- Belahari Chowk Grahad to kushmga

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

under amenity (ADB)

सुदर गिड फास गिड गडि गडि DIVISION

सुदर गिड फास गिड गडि गडि SUB-DIVISION

296111 2680

MEASUREMENT BOOK

AGENCY - M/S Uttara Belara Construction

2nd on Alc Btl

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
norming of creek construction of road from Belahore check to channel - to kushmar under ministry (NDB BRICS) Agency; - only Uttar Bihar Construction - Spring time Agreement no - 81 S.B.D/2021-22 Date of Commencement:- 27-1-2022 Date of completion:- 26-7-2023 (Record measurement dt) 10.11.22 <u>Item no (1)</u> cable duct Across the road - of EIR					
	12.00 X	2.50 M =	30m		
		Total =	30 m		
<u>item no-(2)</u> :- providing And laying G.S. B - 6mm JEB					
	4 X 5 X 30 X 4.05				
		X 0.20 =	121.50 m ²		
	4 X 30 X 4.05 X 0.20 =		97.2 u		
	8 X 30 X 4.05 X 0.20 =		194.4		
	7 X 30 X 4.05 X 0.20 =		170.1 u		
	6 X 30 X 4.05 X 0.20 =		145.8 u		
	9 X 30 X 4.05 X 0.20 =		218.7 u		
		Total =	947.6 m ³ .		
				Q bay	
				10/11/22	

Continuation

73

(ABSTRACT of cost)

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>item no (1)</u> : - Plf setting out					
pehrs - - - of E ₁₂					
Qty side Tm Bp - 07					
Qty = 6 nos					
@ Rs 2537.86 / each = Rs					1522720
<u>item no (2)</u> : - clearing & making					
of vegetation - - - of E ₁₂					
Qty. side Tm Bp - 07					
Qty = 20.41 Hectar					
@ Rs 59306.02 / Hectar = Rs					2431620
<u>item no (3)</u> : - Construction of					
embankment soil - - - of E ₁₂					
Qty. side Tm Bp - 08					
Qty = 1013.4 m ³					
@ Rs 181.49 / m ³ = Rs					183922
<u>item no (4)</u> : - Provision And fitting					
concrete Bord - - - of E ₁₂					
Qty. side Tm Bp - 08					
Qty = 2 nos					
@ Rs 10468.50 / each = Rs					20936
<u>item no (5/17)</u> : - Earth. work in					
Excavation in found ⁿ - - - of E ₁₂					
Qty. side Tm Bp - 08					
Qty = 89.39 m ³					
@ Rs 334.58 / m ³ = Rs					299080

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Heon No. 21/11	Providing cast to duct across the road			EN	
	By vide TMB, P-13,				
	By = 30m.				
①	b, 1013.531m				= b, 30,406 = m
	Total =				b, 55,05,139 = m
	Add. 12% W.S.T				= b, 6,60,617 = m
	Add. 17% L. Cost				= b, 55031 = m
	Add. 14.14% S. fee				= b, 77,622 = m
	Total =				b, 62,98,429 = m
	8.78% Below I.C.A				= b, -5,53,002 = m
	Total =				b, 57,45,427 = m
	Deduct proposed Bill				= b, -19,41,687 = m
	Total =				b, 38,03,740 = m
				13/12/22	
				J.E	
	Mastered & signed.				
(1)	S/mected → 1070.56 m ³ .				
(2)	Screening → 409.24 m ³ .				
				13/12/22	
				J.E	